Bl Spielbericht Kleinfeld U8 - Mannschaftsmehrkampf

Datum:

Staffel-Nr.

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

Heim Vereins-Nr. Gast Vereins-Nr.

Name, Vorname

ML-NR. Name, Vorname

ML-NR. 1. Satz | 2. Satz | 3. Satz

Punkte

Satze Spiele

1.

1.

2.

2.

Ergebnisse Einzel

Doppel

Name, Vorname

ML-NR. Name, Vorname

ML-NR. 1. Satz | 2. Satz | 3. Satz

Punkte

Satze Spiele

1.

1.

2.

2.

Ergebnis Doppel

Gesamtergebnis Tennis

Motorikiibungen
Staffelform

Siegermannschaft

Punkte

1. Schnelligkeit

2. Schnelligkeit & Koordination

3. Schnelligkeit & Ballgefiihl

4. Schnelligkeit & Geschicklichkeit

Gesamtergebnis Motorikiibungen

Mannschaftsfithrer Heim:

Mannschaftsfithrer Gast:

Oberschiedsrichter:

www.thb-tennis.de

£ L Tube

Sieger:

|

Tennis

Motorik

Gesamt

#welovetennis
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